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RESULTADO FINAL – PEB – EDUCADOR INFANTIL 

 Candidato Pontuação Final 

1º Márcia Helena Soares Silva 63 

2º Diana Corrêa Rosa 63 

3º Tânia Aparecida Corrêa Peres 58 

4º Eunice Pereira dos Santos Cardoso 55 

5º             Rivânia Maria da Silva Melo 55 

6º Rosilda de Fátima Cardoso 55 

7º Janice Moreira Alves de Castro 55 

8º Elízia Luzia Côrtes da Silva 55 

9º Alice Leila Pivêta Vinhal 53 

10º Diva Maria David 51 

11º Neide dos Reis Vieira Romão 45 

12º Andréia Rodrigues da Costa Marques 43 

13º Elaine Cardoso Alves 43 

14º Ana Cláudia Vieira Gonçalves 41 

15º Graciane Ribeiro Silva 33 

16º Vânia Maria de Araújo Cruz 27 

17º Claudiene Aparecida Tiago 33 

18º Ana Paula da Silva 25 

19º Renata Aparecida de Souza 25 

20º Michelle dos Reis Fernandes 25 

21º Sandra Aparecida Pereira 23 

22º Vanilda Ferreira Silva 15 

23º Giovana da Silva 15 

24º Narlene Maria Tiago Cardoso 15 

25º Simone Geralda de Melo Fernandes 15 

26º Abadia Geralda de Melo Arvelos Xavier 15 

27º Ana Cecília Rodrigues 15 

28º Crisley Lourenço Caixêta 15 

29º Selma Fátima de Souza Pereira DESCLASSIFICADO 
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RESULTADO FINAL - PEB – ANOS INICIAIS 

 Candidato Pontuação Final 

1º Andréia Rodrigues da Costa Marques 73 

2º Claudiene Aparecida Tiago 68 

3º Rosilda de Fátima Cardoso 63 

4º Diana Corrêa Rosa 63 

5º Neide dos Reis Vieira Romão 58 

6º Eunice Pereira dos Santos Cardoso 55 

7º Rivânia Maria da Silva Melo 55 

8º Darlene Maria David Andrade 55 

9º Sandra Aparecida Pereira 45 

10º Ana Paula da Silva 45 

11º Alice Leila Pivêta Vinhal 45 

12º Diva Maria David 43 

13º Tânia Aparecida Corrêa 41 

14º Michelle dos Reis Fernandes 33 

15º Graciane Ribeiro Silva 33 

16º Ana Claúdia Vieira Gonçalves 33 

17º Vânia Maria de Araújo Cruz 27 

18º Renata Aparecida de Sousa 25 

19º Narlene Maria Tiago Cardoso 15 

20º Simone Geralda de Melo Fernandes 15 

21º Abadia Geralda de Melo Arvelos Xavier 15 

22º Ana Cecília Rodrigues 15 

23º Crisley Lourenço Caixêta 15 

24º Marina Garcia Rodrigues 7 
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RESULTADO FINAL - PEB – ANOS FINAIS (MATEMÁTICA) 

 Candidato Pontuação Final 

1º Flávia Vieira dos Reis Alvarenga 68 

2º Viviana Pereira Sieira 50 

3º Daniela Aparecida Ferreira Cardoso 45 

4º Bruna Fernandes Melo 45 

5º Flávia de Fátima Rodrigues Silva 45 

6º Rafaela Côrtes de Melo Oliveira 45 

7º Cecília Mara da Silva 23 

8º Suenny Natalina Costa Tiago 12 
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RESULTADO FINAL - PEB – ANOS FINAIS (PORTUGUÊS)  

 Candidato Pontuação Final 

1º Ana Paula Braga Silva Marques 55 

2º Mara Rúbia Aparecida Alves 45 

3º Renata Pereira De Assis 27 

4º Delorme Maria David Graciano 25 

5º Lorrane Cristina Batista 12 

6º Marília Pereira Luiz 7 
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RESULTADO FINAL - PEB – ANOS FINAIS (GEOGRAFIA)  

 Candidato Pontuação Final 

1º Kátia Kimie Komesu 40 

2º Thaís Izabel Silva 23 

3º Fernanda Karla Cardoso 19 

4º Whellignton Cortes Silva 15 
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RESULTADO FINAL - PEB – ANOS FINAIS (CIÊNCIAS)  

 Candidato Pontuação Final 

1º Viviana Pereira Sieira 63 

2º Paula Lorena Araújo Silva 37 

3º Zilda Maria Pereira Rodrigues 35 

4º Rafaela Júlia Araújo 27 

5º Graciane Ribeiro Silva 25 

6º Camila de Fátima Pereira 23 

7º Daline Fernanda Rodrigues 23 

8º Ana Paula Ferreira Carvalho 20 

9º Ana Luiza Vieira 20 

10º Marina Garcia Rodrigues Braga 7 
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RESULTADO FINAL - PEB – ANOS FINAIS (INGLÊS)  

 Candidato Pontuação Final 

1º Mara Rúbia Aparecida Alves 35 

2º Renata Pereira De Assis 23 

3º Marília Pereira Luiz 17 

4º Ana Paula Braga Silva Marques 15 
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RESULTADO FINAL - PEB – ANOS FINAIS (ARTE)  

 Candidato Pontuação Final 

1º Mara Rubia Aparecida Alves 27 

2º Ana Paula Braga Silva Marques 15 

3º Zilda Maria Pereira Rodrigues 7 
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RESULTADO FINAL - PEB – ANOS FINAIS (ENSINO RELIGIOSO)  

 Candidato Pontuação Final 

1º Zilda Maria Pereira Rodrigues 43 

2º Yanca Lara Côrtes Dos Santos DESCLASSIFICADO 

 

 

 

Cruzeiro da Fortaleza, 09 de fevereiro de 2018.  
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RESULTADO – SUPERVISÃO 

 Candidato Pontuação Final 

1º Rivânia Maria da Silva Melo 63 

2º Rosilda de Fátima Cardoso 55 

3º Darlene Maria David Andrade 48 

4º Sílvia Maria de Melo Gonçalves 43 

5º Claudiene Aparecida Tiago 41 

6º Neide dos Reis Vieira Romão 33 

7º Andréia Rodrigues da Costa Marques 33 

8º Viviana Mendes Soares 25 

9º Celeida de Fátima Machado Silva 15 

10º Vânia Maria de Araújo Cruz 15 
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 RESULTADO FINAL – SECRETÁRIO ESCOLAR 

 Candidato Pontuação Final 

1º Celeida De Fátima Machado Silva 55 

2º Flávia Márcia Pereira Almeida 45 

3º Patrícia Aparecida Germano Cintra 27 

4º Giovana Da Silva 27 

5º Simone Geralda De Melo Fernandes 27 

6º Vanilda Ferreira Silva 23 

7º Elizia Luzia Cortes Da Silva 15 

8º Abadia Geralda De Melo Arvelos Xavier 15 

9º Ana Cecília Rodrigues 15 

10º Jéssica Soares Da Silva 7 

11º Jéssica Cristina Da Silva 7 

12º Daniela Cristina Da Silva 7 

13º Elaine Aparecida Cardoso Reis DESCLASSIFICADO 

14º Izabela Cardoso Araújo DESCLASSIFICADO 

15º Cynara Aparecida Silva Jesus DESCLASSIFICADO 

16º Guilherme Henrique Pereira DESCLASSIFICADO 

 

 

 

Cruzeiro da Fortaleza, 09 de fevereiro de 2018.  
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RESULTADO FINAL – MONITOR DA EDUCAÇÃO INFANTIL 

 Candidato Pontuação Final 

1º Elaine Cardoso Alves 70 

2º Elízia Luzia Côrtes da Silva 70 

3º Eunice Pereira dos Santos Cardoso 52 

4º Diva Maria David 50 

5º Elda da Silva 40 

6º Ana Paula da Silva 34 

7º Giovana da Silva 32 

8º Cleida Aparecida Cabral 32 

9º Michelle dos Reis Fernandes 32 

10º Antônia Elizabete Cardoso Araújo 29 

11º Aline Lourenço Cardoso 29 

12º Veronice Maria da Silva 27 

13º Luceli Garcia de Oliveira 27 

14º Cícera de Souza Santos 25 

15º Roberta Cristina de Camargos 25 

16º Jaene Máximo Dourado 25 

17º Alcilene Maria Alves Côrtes 25 

18º Elaine Aparecida Cardoso Reis 25 

19º Taís Pereira de Melo 25 

20º Rafaela Garcia Rodrigues 25 

21º Jéssica Soares da Silva 25 

22º Letícia Cristina da Silva Misael 25 

23º Vanilda Ferreira Silva 22 

24º Narlene Maria Tiago Cardoso 19 

25º Maria Geralda Pereira Dias 17 

26º Delorme Maria David Graciano 17 

27º Fernanda Abadia Alves Portela 17 

28º Alessandra Nara Machado Silva 17 

29º Renata Côrtes dos Santos 15 

30º Lívia Ísis Silva 15 

31º Marlúcia de Oliveira Barcelos 7 

32º Alessandra Pereira de Brito 7 

33º Selma Fátima de Souza Pereira 7 

34º Silvana Costa da Silva 7 

35º Patrícia Aparecida Germano Cintra 7 

36º Lariany Araújo de Melo 7 

37º Tháfins Alves Lourenço 7 

38º Renata Aparecida de Souza DESCLASSIFICADO 
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RESULTADO FINAL – SERVENTE ESCOLAR 
 Candidato Pontuação Final 

1º Simony Cristina da Silva 37 

2º Maria Geralda Pereira Dias 32 

3º Marlúcia de Oliveira Barcelos 32 

4º Antônia Elizabete Cardoso Araújo 27 

5º Yanca Lara Côrtes dos Santos 22 

6º Crisley Loourenço Caixêta 22 

7º Cleusa Menezes Vieira 19 

8º Alessandra Nara Machado Silva 19 

9º Adriana Costa Rocha da Silva 15 

10º Helimaica Veloso Almeida 7 

11º Alessandra Pereira de Brito 7 

12º Bruna Cristina de Paula 7 

13º Renata Aparecida Bernardes 7 

14º Nayara de Fátima Souza 7 

15º Selma Fátima de Souza Pereira 7 

16º Rayane Aparecida Soares 7 

17º Marciene Moreira Alves 7 

18º Jéssica Aparecida de Faria 7 

19º Camila de Fátima Batista 7 

20º Jéssica Soares da Silva 7 

21º Lívia Florencio Siqueira 7 

22º Vanessa Iara Machado 7 

23º Tatiane Pereira de Melo 7 

24º Lívia Ísis Silva 7 

25º Ida Pâmela Alves 7 

26º Onísia Pereira dos Reis 7 

27º Daniela Cristina da Silva 7 

28º Lariany Araújo de Melo 7 

29º Izabela Rodrigues de Almeida Komesu 7 

30º Izabela Cardoso Araújo 7 

31º Letícia Cristina da Silva Misael 7 
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